SIJHSAA Class S Boys Cross Country Meet

October 19, 2013
Results by Championchip24/7

Final Team Results - Boys

1 382 Brody Mount 8 7 7 11:37.8 11:37.8 0:00.0
2 384 Nathanial Blevins 8 18 25 12:03.2 23:41.0 0:25.3
3 381 Andrew Ashby 8 19 44  12:09.6 35:50.7 0:31.8
4 387 Ryan Hill 7 21 65 12:11.3 48:02.0 0:33.5
5 386 Matthew Nelson 7 22 87 12:13.0 1:00:15.0 0:35.1
6 383 Christian Fitts 8 43 130 12:40.9 1:12:55.9 1:03.0
7 385 Derek Hill 7 82 212 13:33.1 1:26:29.0 1:55.2

1 197 Garrett Johnson 8 2 2 11:08.5 11:08.5 0:00.0
2 196 Jc Moll 8 4 6 11:22.4 22:30.9 0:13.9
3 198 Tj Bourque 8 30 36 12:24.8 34:55.7 1:16.3
4 195 Bradon Stroud 8 36 72 12:34.3 47:30.0 1:25.8
5 201 Lucas Teel 6 56 128 13:00.6 1:00:30.6 1:52.1
6 200 Chase McCrary 6 61 189 13:.07.7 1:13:38.3 1:59.2
7 202 Brevin Teel 5 63 252 13:10.8 1:26:49.1 2:02.3

1 1 Dawson Linder 8 1 1 10:50.8 10:50.8 0:00.0
2 2 Justin Schuette 8 20 21 12:10.8 23:.01.6 1:20.0
3 3 Lucas Morris 8 29 50 12:23.1 35:24.7 1:32.3
4 4 Luke Sexton 7 32 82 12:30.7 47555 1:39.9
5 7 Shawn Bailey 5 94 176 13:43.9 1:01:39.4 2:53.1
6 6 Logan Rubin 5 97 273 13:48.5 1:15:27.9 2:57.7
7 8 Seth Bailey 3 118 391 14:28.5 1:29:56.4 3:37.7
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262 Brent Deadmond
266 Aaron Bierman

269 Preston Johannes

264 Tyler Donoho
268 Corbin Card
263 Chase Huhlman
270 Tyron Anderson

179 Brandon Skaggs
177 Alex Mendoza
180 Kyle Mendoza
178 Evan Healy

184 Ty Money

181 Spencer Taylor
185 Will Sutton

Peyton Long
Tyrese Fleener
Austin Daugherty
Devin Mashburn
Breydin McDonal
Hunter Martin
Andrew Jackson
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12:16.2 12:16.2
12:19.0 24:35.2
12:36.0 37:11.2
12:43.3 49:54.6
12:58.4 1:02:53.0
13:18.5 1:16:11.5
13:20.4 1:29:31.9

11:54.6 11:54.6
12:35.8 24:30.4
12:36.8  37:07.3
12:49.5 49:56.8

12:57.6 1:02:54.4
13:32.5 1:16:27.0
13:55.6 1:30:22.6

11:33.7 11:33.7
12:22.6 23:56.3
12:38.5 36:34.8
12:39.9 49:14.7
13:26.1 1:02:40.9
14:06.7 1:16:47.6
16:02.7 1:32:50.3

0:00.0
0:02.8
0:19.8
0:27.1
0:42.2
1:02.3
1:04.2

0:00.0
0:41.1
0:42.2
0:54.8
1:03.0
1:37.9
2:00.9
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301 Evan Williams
305 John Alongi
302 Kyle Luke
307 Steven Hirte
300 Drew Hudgins
306 James Robb
304 Kelton Linze

227 Michael Oliver
225 David Carlson
232 Lance Mattingly
231 Kaden Bigler
230 Ben Carlson
233 Ben Herron

229 Timothy Surburg

34 Charles Neal
42 Seth Hammerski
37 Isaiah Bradshaw
35 Dylan Stratton
40 Nathan Launay
38 Michael Parks
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376

11:16.4 11:16.4
12:31.7 23:48.1
13:07.6 36:55.7
13:14.0 50:09.8
13:16.6 1:03:26.4
13:50.6 1:17:17.0
14:42.3 1:31:59.4

11:47.1  11:47.1
12:00.0 23:47.1
13:06.5 36:53.6
13:28.4  50:22.0
13:28.5 1:03:50.5
13:38.0 1:17:28.5
13:46.8 1:31:15.3

11:51.1 11511
12:01.1 23:52.2
12:45.2 36:37.5
13:01.6 49:39.1
14:19.3 1:03:58.4
15:02.6 1:19:01.0

0:00.0
1:15.2
1:51.1
1:57.6
2:00.2
2:34.1
3:25.9

0:00.0
0:12.9
1:19.4
1:41.3
1:41.4
1:50.9
1:59.7
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215 Trent Burton
223 Randy Davis
216 Marcus Jones
219 Kaiden Roberts
221 Kyle Arnold
222 Kyle Friend
224 Colin Haines

330 Brent Hatten
333 Cadin Ackman
335 Gavin Dorn
334 Carter Jensen
331 Reid Doll

328 Conner Zuber
336 Colin Kocher

402 Cory Fleeman
395 Tyler Fleeman
403 Sam Britt

398 Brady Baum
397 Alec Holmes
396 Tristan Britt
399 Gavin McDonal
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241
324
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134
220
324
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597

11:22.8 11:22.8
12:37.9  24:00.7
13:20.6 37:21.3
13:43.2 51:04.5
14:11.4 1:05:15.9
14:41.4 1:19:57.3
15:10.4 1:35:07.7

12:51.0 12:51.0
12:53.0 25:44.1
13:19.3 39:03.4
13:20.7 52:24.2
13:33.8 1:05:58.0
14:06.1 1:20:04.1
14:26.4 1:34:30.5

12:17.8 12:17.8
12:26.8 24:44.6
13:29.4 38:14.0
13:36.9 51:51.0
13:58.8 1:05:49.8
15:04.6 1:20:54.5
17:09.9 1:38:04.4

0:00.0
1:15.0
1:57.7
2:20.3
2:48.5
3:18.5
3:47.5

0:00.0
0:02.0
0:28.3
0:29.7
0:42.7
1:15.1
1:35.3
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246 Asher Hughey
247 Travis Johnston
245 Adam Sledge
253 Landon James
250 Austin Morgan
251 Dylan Harkins
252 Ben Caldwell

372 Ty Reynolds

373 Zach Wuebbels

370 Spencer Reincke
368 Jonathon Molenhour
369 Luke Barton

376 Ryan Wuebbels

375 Brayden Lueking

288 Noah Heitmeyer
286 Zach Mitchell
283 Will Walton

284 Justin Huff

287 Cody Mays

282 Nick Jefferys
281 Ezara Foxall
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11:56.5 11:56.5
12:58.1 24:54.6
13:00.7 37:55.4
13:48.3 51:43.7
14:07.1 1:05:50.8
14:08.0 1:19:58.9
15:14.7 1:35:13.6

12:15.2 12:15.2
12:159 24:31.1
13:08.1 37:39.2
13:57.3 51:36.6
15:03.6 1:06:40.2
15:20.3 1:22:00.5
16:55.2 1:38:55.7

12:32.7 12:32.7
12:52.4 25:25.1
13:22.5 38:47.7
13:39.6 52:27.3
13:51.2 1:06:18.5
14:16.2 1:20:34.8
14:59.6 1:35:34.4

0:00.0
1:01.6
1:04.2
1:51.8
2:10.6
2:11.5
3:18.2

0:00.0
0:00.7
0:52.9
1:42.1
2:48.4
3:05.1
4:40.0
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135 Kevin Cushing
136 Jimmy Whitaker
137 Carson Alvers
138 Chase Young
140 Cameron Beckett
139 Andrew Wilson
141 Jd Hutton

358 Jake Hardy
360 Will Pryor
359 Eli Barrow
362 Gage Hardy
363 Myles Pryor
361 Carson True
357 Andrew Miller

14 Ashton Whitfield
19 Taylor Sullivan
15 Caleb Crain

16 Jansen Foster
18 Andrew Diefenback
17 Noah Tate
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253
358
464
600

168
259
401
545

11:40.3 11:40.3
12:00.8 23:41.1
13:36.3 37:17.4
14:34.0 51:51.5
14:55.8 1:06:47.3
15:04.9 1:21:52.2
15:56.8 1:37:49.0

12:45.2 12:45.2
12:50.6  25:35.8
13:30.0 39:05.8
13:30.5 52:36.4
14:03.4 1:06:39.8
14:05.1 1:20:44.9
15:49.3 1:36:34.2

11:58.7 11:58.7
13:18.2 25:17.0
13:38.9 38:55.9
13:40.7 52:36.6
17:01.1 1:09:37.7
18:34.1 1:28:11.9

0:00.0
0:20.5
1:56.0
2:53.7
3:15.5
3:24.6
4:16.5

0:00.0
0:05.4
0:44.8
0:45.3
1:18.2
1:19.9
3:04.1
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99 Gerett Benjamin
100 Gatlin Miller

101 Ty Crane

104 Hayden Landreth
107 Carson William
102 Demarvin Williams

421 Cole Clark

419 Dalton Smith
423 Cayden Taylor
420 lIsaac Loker
426 Austin Schuster
427 Reese Irwin
424 Kent Miller

119 Jake Pinede
123 Henry Lingafelter
127 Erik Broekemeier
122 Mathew Franklin
126 Thomas Bardwell
124 Peter Hipple
120 Elijah Burns
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292
416
556

196
309
423
548
683

34
126
226
327
448
571
710

12:47.7
13:21.5
13:35.2
13:39.0
14:43.1
16:46.4

11:50.5
13:29.8
14:06.7
14:14.2
14:15.3
14:54.7
15:31.1

12:32.3
13:42.3
13:55.4
13:55.5
14:41.9
14:42.9
16:34.2

12:47.7
26:09.2
39:44.4
53:23.5
1:08:06.6
1:24:53.1

11:50.5
25:20.3
39:27.1
53:41.3
1:07:56.6
1:22:51.3
1:38:22.5

12:32.3
26:14.6
40:10.0
54:05.5
1:08:47.4
1:23:30.4
1:40:04.6

0:00.0
0:33.8
0:47.5
0:51.3
1:55.4
3:58.7

0:00.0
1:10.0
1:23.1
1:23.2
2:09.6
2:10.6
4:.01.9



Less Than

1 25 Keir Curtis 5 5 14:38.7 14:38.7 0:00.0
2 26 Manuel Borda 5 LesssTha" 17:38.8 32:17.5 3:00.1

1 30 Landon Davis 7 LessThan 11:204 11:20.4 0:00.0
2 29 Caleb Zgonina 8 LeSSSTha" 11:458 23:062 0:25.4
3 32 Thaddeus Zgonina 3 LessSThan 15:16.8 38:23.0 3:56.4
DQ 31 CalebKlein 5 Disqualify 11:37.0 50:00.0 0:16.6
DQ 33 Cody Bauer 3 Disqualify 12:04.9 1:02:05.0 0:44.5

Less Than

1 73 EliKillman 6 . 14:49.7 14:49.7  0:00.0
2 74 Hunter Hodge 6 LesssTha“ 15:235 30:13.3 0:33.8
3 75 Hunter Throgmorton 6 LesssTha” 15:57.8  46:11.1 1:08.0
4 79 Trey Bailey 5 LeSSSTha“ 20:03.0 1:06:14.1 5:13.3

1 89 Mitchell Isom 5 LesssTha" 14:275 14:275 0:00.0
2 90 Avery Carpenter 4 LeSSSTha" 15:15.8 29:43.4 0:48.3
3 91 Oliver Rennecker 4 LessThan 16:283 46:11.7 2:00.7

5



133 Michael Barban 8 LeSSSTha” 12:39.2  12:39.2  0:00.0

[EEN

1 148 Daniel Wyckoff 8 LeSSSTha” 12:19.1  12:19.1  0:00.0
2 149 Will Hawkins 7 LessThan 12:552 25143 0:36.1
3 151 Zachary Buttolph 6 LeSSSTha" 14:052 39:19.5 1:46.1

1 163 Lane Harvey 7 LeSSSTha“ 11:00.6 11:00.6 0:00.0

1 166 Hayden Torrence 4 LeSSSTha" 13:49.7 13:49.7 0:00.0
2 168 Titus Ashford 3 LesssTha“ 14:29.7 28:19.4 0:40.0
3 167 Carson Green 3 LesssTha“ 14:31.1 42:505 0:41.4

Less Than
5

1 175 Loren Webb

\l

13:02.9 13:02.9 0:00.0



Less Than

1 348 Logan Fulkerson 6 5 13:05.0 13:05.0 0:00.0
2 349 Aaron Kother 4 LeSS5Tha” 13:30.7 26:44.7 0:34.7

408 Matt Trader 7 LeSSSTha” 14:47.4 14:47.4  0:00.0

=

Less Than

1 442 Reed Dearing 5 5 13:30.3 13:30.3 0:00.0
2 440 Bryce Foley 5 LeSSSTha” 13:382 27.085 0:07.8
3 441 Andrew Hildibidal 5 LeSSSTha” 14:233 41319 0:53.0

1 448 Bryan Meskil 7 LeSSSTha” 12:000 12:000 0:00.0

1 452 Jackson Tiemann 5 LeSSSTha” 13:52.5 13:52.5  0:00.0
2 451 Hunter Mays 5 LeSSSTha” 14:118 28:043 0:19.3

1 299 Kylan Rottinghaus 8 LesssTha” 111140 11:140 0:00.0






